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ALL DAY DINING - AL A CARTE MENU: FOOD AED

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 45.00

Choice of chilled juices

Selection of bakery basket Butter, jam,
marmalade & honey

Freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 55.00

Choice of chilled juices

Selection of bakery basket

Choice of 2 eggs (fried, boiled, scrambled or omelet)
Served with hash brown potatoes, roasted
tomatoes & herbed mushrooms, chicken or beef
sausage, veal bacon & baked beans

Freshly brewed coffee, tea

SOUPS

Lentil Soup 20.00
Lemon wedges & croutons

Clear Chicken Noodle Soup 20.00

SALADS & STARTERS

Classic Caesar Salad 30.00
Crispy lettuce, served with grated parmesan,
bread croutons & Caesar dressing

Add

Grilled chicken 10.00
Grilled shrimps 15.00
Mediterranean Garden Salad 35.00

Diced garden vegetables, black olives, feta cheese,
red onions & oregano lemon dressing

Healthy Shrimps & Quinoa Salad 45.00
Quinoa Marinated with white balsamic & strawberry,

grilled shrimps, wild rocca, cucumber, berries, nuts

& seeds

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT
*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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AED
Fattoush or Hummus 20.00
Cold Mezzah Platter 40.00
Tabbouleh, fattoush, hummus, with Arabic bread
Hot Mezzah Platter 35.00
Selection of 3 Hot mezzah & tahina sauce
Crispy Chicken Wings 35.00
Served with spicy mayo dip
Crispy Fried Calamari 35.00
Served with tartar sauce & lemon
Mini Beef Sliders 50.00
Grilled patties, cheddar cheese, pickles, tomato & fries
SANDWICHES & BURGERS
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 35.00
Mix vegetables, brown bread, cheddar cheese
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 40.00
Turkey ham and cheddar cheese on toasted
brioche bread & French fries
Club Sandwich 50.00
White bread, veal bacon, egg, Cajun spiced chicken,
tomato, onion relish, cheese & iceberg slaw
Grilled Chicken Burger 50.00
Gilled chicken breast with lettuce, onions,
pickles & French fries
Classic Beef Burger 60.00

A 200g beef burger with lettuce, onions,
pickles & French fries

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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AED
PASTAS & PIZZA
Spaghetti Bolognese or Napolitana 50.00
Served with your choice of meat or tomato sauce
Penne 45.00
Choice of sauces: (Arabiatta, creamy pesto or rose)
Margherita 45.00
Classic pizza with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese
Pepperoni 50.00
Tomato sauce, sliced peperoni & mozzarella cheese
Seafood Pizza 65.00
Tomato sauce, mixed seafood, mozzarella cheese,
silver onions, capers & rocca
MAIN COURSES
Grilled King Prawns 100.00
Served with saffron rice, sautéed vegetables &
lemon butter sauce
Grilled Hammour Fillet 70.00
Served with sautéed vegetables, fries &
lemon butter sauce
Beef Tenderloin 95.00
Grilled medallion of beef, vegetables & potato wedges
Choice of sauce: mushroom sauce or rosemary sauce
Classic Butter Chicken 65.00
Slow cooked chicken cubes in rich tomato gravy
steamed white rice, papadam, paratha & pickles
Chicken Biryani 65.00
Slow cooked chicken biryani/ papadum, pickles & raita
Lamb Biryani 70.00
Slow cooked lamb biryani condiments & raita
Vegetable Biryani 55.00

Slow cooked vegetable biryani /papadum, pickles & raita

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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DESSERTS

Sliced Fruit Platter

Strawberry Cake

Umm Ali

Chocolate Brownies

KIDS MENU

Mini Beef or Chicken Burger with French Fries

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce & Parmesan

Mini Pizza Margarita

Fish Fingers & French Fries

French Fries

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

15.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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BEVERAGE MENU

AED
BEER
Heineken, Estella, Sol, Budweiser 39.00
Corona, Hoegaarden 45.00
CHAMPAGNE
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee NV 1100.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 1200.00
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV 1200.00
ROSE CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial 1200.00
SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Pink Elephant 40.00 195.00
Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti 55.00 265.00
WHITE WINE
Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega,Spain 35.00 165.00
Rioja Blanco, Rioja Vega, Spain 40.00 195.00
Torres Viiasol, DO, Catalunya, Spain 45.00 215.00
Cossetti Gavi De Gavi DOCG, ltaly 420.00
J.Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis, France 480.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT
*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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ROSE WINE Glass Bottle
Rioja Rosado, Navajas 45.00 220.00
Rosé d'Anjou, Domaine Des Nouelles 50.00 240.00
RED WINE

Tempernillo, Palomeras, Rioja, Spain 35.00 165.00
Torres Coronas, Tempranillo, Spain 55.00 260.00
Chianti DOGC, Gabbiano, Italy 340.00
Rioja Crianza, Navajas,Spain 420.00
Réserve du Couvent, Chateau Ksara, Lebanon 460.00
Private Reverve Medoc, Schroder and Schy, France 450.00
DESSERT WINE

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, Espafia DO 50cl 280.00
SPIRITS 30 ml Bottle
WHISKY

J Walker Red Label 35.00 600.00
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 40.00 750.00
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs. 50.00 900.00
Chivas Regal 12 yrs. 50.00 900.00
J Walker Black Label 50.00 900.00
Woodford Reserve 50.00 900.00
Chivas Regal 18 yrs. 90.00 2,200.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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VODKA

Smirnoff Red

Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Gordons Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray 10

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Matusalem Clasico Rum

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.0.P

Remy V.S.0.P

30 ml

35.00

55.00

55.00

35.00
35.00

45.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

45.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

45.00
65.00

65.00

Bottle

600.00

1100.00

1100.00

600.00
600.00

750.00

600.00
600.00

600.00

750.00

600.00
600.00

600.00

600.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT
*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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APERITIF & LIQUEURS

Kahlua

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Amaretto Disaronno

Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys Irish Cream

Amarula

Jagermeister

Grand Marnier

30 ml

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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COFFEE, TEA AND JUICES

Espresso 15.00
Double Espresso 20.00
Americano 20.00
Cappuccino 20.00
Café Latte 20.00
Turkish Coffee 20.00
Tea Selection (Options Available on request) 20.00
Packet Juices 12.00
Fresh Juices (Seasonal Fruits) 18.00
Al Ain 0.5ltr/ 1.5 ltr 08.00/ 15.00
Aqua panna 0.5ltr/ 1 ltr 15.00/ 22.00
San Pellegrino 0.5ltr/ 1 ltr 15.00/ 22.00
Soft Drinks 12.00
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 Up,

Diet 7 Up, Mirinda

Redbull /Redbull Sugar Free 30.00

*All prices are in Dirhams & inclusive of 10% service charge 7 % of municipality fee and 5% of VAT

*Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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